
MIDWEEK CALENDAR  August – December 2016 

18th August Thursday 9.30 – 11am Club Day  

23rd August Tuesday Interclub Closing Date for Lead-In 

24th August Wednesday 9am Midweek Committee Meeting 

25th August Thursday 9.30 – 11am Club Day  

30th August Tuesday Interclub  

1st September Thursday 9.30 – 11am Coaching 

6th September Tuesday Interclub   

8th September Thursday 9.30 – 11am Club Day  

13th September Tuesday Interclub   

15th September Thursday 9.30 – 11am Club Day  

20th September Tuesday Interclub   

22nd September Thursday 9.30 – 11am Club Day 

23rd  September  Start of School Holidays   

27th September Tuesday 9.30 – 11am Club Day  

4th October Tuesday 9.30 – 11am Club Day  

10th October Monday Interclub   

11th October Tuesday Interclub   

13th October Thursday 9.30 – 11am Coaching  

17th October Monday Interclub  

18th  October Tuesday Interclub   

20th October Thursday 9.30 – 11am Club Day  

24th October Monday Labour Day No Interclub   

25th October Tuesday 9.30 -11am Club Day No Interclub 

27th October Thursday 9.30 – 11am Club Day  

31st October Monday Interclub   

1st  November Tuesday Interclub   

3rd  November Thursday 9.30 – 11am Coaching  

7th November Monday Interclub   

8th November Tuesday Interclub   

10th November Thursday 9.30 – 11am Club Day  

14th November Monday Interclub   

15th November Tuesday Interclub   

17th November Thursday 9.30 – 11am Club Day  

21st  November Monday Interclub   

22nd November Tuesday Interclub   

24th November Thursday 9.30 – 11am Club Day  

28th November Monday Interclub   

29th November Tuesday Interclub   

1st December Thursday 9.30 – 11am Coaching  

5th December Monday Last Interclub   

6th December Tuesday Last Interclub   

8th December Thursday 9.30 – 11am Club Day  

13th December XMAS PARTY TBC    

 


